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Benefits of EU Membership
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Reasons why the country benefited
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Reasons why the country benefited
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Are things going in the right or wrong direction?
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Things are going in the wrong direction in...
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Things are going in a worse

direction in my country than in 

the EU
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15



My voice counts in the EU
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My voice counts in my country
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My voice counts more in MY COUNTRY than in the EU
...except for LT and RO
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What brings together is more important
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Elements of European identity
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Elements of European identity
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Strengthening European citizenship

A President of the EU directly elected by the citizens of all Member States
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Strengthening European citizenship

A European ID card in addition to national ID cards
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Image of the European Parliament
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Image of the European Parliament
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Role of the European Parliament
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Role of the European Parliament
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The MEPs sit according to...

30



How are the EP’s decisions adopted?
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Priority policies
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Priority policies

+10
+14

+6
+3 -2 +12 +9 +6

+11 +12
+13 +12 +8 +7 +11 +4 -1 +7

+14 +10
-5 +8

+6 +5 +9

+10 +8
+10

+8

33



Priority policies

-5
-8

-8
= -5 -1

+10 -7
-6

= -1
-5

+2 -5 -5

-11

+1 +1 -1 -11
-2 -3 -7

+3
-1

-12 -2 -8

-3

34



Priority policies
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Values
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Media Recall
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Media Recall
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Informed about the EP’s activities?
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Informed about the EP’s activities?

-7

+4
+6

-7
-1 = -1 -3

-6
-6 -1

-2 -12 -8 -6 -7

-4
-4

-5
-4 -4 -3

-5
-9

-5-6

-3
-3

-5

40



Informed about the EP’s activities?
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